Ayse 6 Light Chandelier Chrome

Certifications/Qualifications
Prop65

Dimensions
Base Backplate
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Delivered Lumens
Dimmable

Lamp Included
Light Source

Mounting/Installation
Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Photometrics

Color Rendering Index
Color Temperature Range
Kelvin Temperature

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

uPC

Finish Options

Chrome

Kichler.com

Yes

www.kichler.com/warranty

1.57 X7.09 X0
19.00 LBS
9.50"

119.04"

26.50"

1500

Yes
Integrated
LED

108"
Dry
119.04 LBS

90
3000
3000K

Clear Bubble Crystal
STEEL

84126

Chrome
Contemporary
887913841261

KICHLER.



https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/elan-lighting-warranty/

