© 2021 Kichler Lighting LLC, All Rights Reserved.

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications	
Prop65	Yes www.kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions	
Base Backplate Weight Height Overall Height Width	1.57 X 7.09 X 0 19.00 LBS 9.50" 119.04" 26.50"
Light Source	
Delivered Lumens Dimmable Lamp Included Light Source	1500 Yes Integrated LED
Mounting/Installation	
Lead Wire Length Location Rating Mounting Weight	108" Dry 119.04 LBS
Photometrics	

90

3000 3000K

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Color Temperature Range

Color Rendering Index

Kelvin Temperature

Housing Diffuser Description Primary Material	Clear Bubble Crystal STEEL
Product/Ordering Information	
SKU	84126
Finish	Chrome
Style	Contemporary
UPC	887913841261
Finish Options	



Chrome

